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2 Mens Results

100 Meters varsity - Finals

I

HFOWVLONOUThWN

12 Ian Higgins
11 Tommy Nelson
10 Jordan Devincent
11 Domenic Arena
11 Adrian Villeda
9 Aidan Amend
10 Dylan Ritz
10 Daniel DeFebo
9 Lucas Beckwith
11 Quinn Mclver
11 Logan Saurborn

200 Meters Varsity - Finals

e
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12 Ian Higgins
11 Jesse Jason
12 Andrew Hagg
10 Jordan Devincent
9 Hayden Lee
11 Adrian Villeda
12 David Brooks
10 Colby Dixon
11 Colin Williams
11 Quinn Mclver
10 Samuel Green

11.02a PR Glenelg

11.31a PR Liberty

11.62a PR Liberty

11.84a PR Century

11.98a PR South Carroll
12.07a PR South Carroll
12.47a Francis Scott Key
12.53a PR Francis Scott Key
12.62a PR Century

13.12a PR Winters Mill
13.32a PR Winters Mill
22.56a PR Glenelg

23.67a PR Liberty

23.97a PR Century

24.02a Liberty

24.47a PR Winters Mill
24.72a PR South Carroll
25.06a Francis Scott Key
25.21a PR South Carroll
25.30a PR Century

26.71a PR Winters Mill
27.30a PR Francis Scott Key

400 Meters Varsity - Finals

N AWM

12 Ben Heibler
12 Everett Stimler
9 Ryan Sien
9 Hayden Lee
10 Colby Dixon
11 Colin Williams
10 Jeshua Jerusalem
10 Mason Layne
12 Trevor Swope

51.67a Liberty

52.05a Glenelg

53.13a Century

54.85a PR Winters Mill
55.85a PR South Carroll
55.98a Century

57.45a Francis Scott Key
58.93a Francis Scott Key
DNS South Carroll

800 Meters varsity - Finals

Nounhbwnhe

12 Seth Lassiter

12 Matthew Finnan
12 Hayden Hebert

10 Logan Cyford

12 Joseph Loy

10 Anthony Crognale
11 Michael Sturtevant

2:04.78a Liberty
2:05.52a Glenelg
2:09.35a Century
2:09.72a PR Liberty
2:12.90a PR Francis Scott Key
2:19.10a Century

2:20.18a srR Glenelg

Q Century HS, Sykesville

A Womens Results

100 Meters varsity - Finals

200 Meters varsity -

400 Meters Varsity -

800 Meters varsity -
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10 Isabella Mastria
11 Jessica Bradford
10 Olivia Dixon
10 Iveren Asom
10 Brooke Pribulick
10 Natalie Mason

9 Brooke Turner
10 Wilcoria Taku

10 Isabella Mastria

11 Jessica Bradford

11 Madelyn Boyce

10 Olivia Dixon

10 Iveren Asom

10 Brooke Pribulick
9 Natalie Mattox

10 Wilcoria Taku

11 Madelyn Boyce
10 Isabella Mastria
11 Kara Rivenbark
10 Sydney Feola
10 Wilcoria Taku
10 Mackenzie Bennett
9 Madeline Benfer
10 Kelly Richardson
11 Lauren Cooper
11 Brooke Burgoon
11 Grace Culver

9 Kailey Kasbeer-Betty

1
2. 10 Sydney Feola
3. 11 Meredith Kelly
4.
5
6
7

10 Mackenzie Bennett

. 11 Katie Louis

9 Madeline Benfer

. 10 Aubrey Neary

12.65a PR
12.78a PR
12.80a PR
13.16a PR
13.37a PR
13.63a PR
13.69a PR
13.86a PR

Finals

26.00a PR
26.89a PR
27.05a
27.10a PR
27.69a PR
28.20a
28.35a
30.76a

Finals

59.58a PR
1:02.88a
1:04.09a
1:04.71a
1:09.28a
1:10.50a
1:10.80a
1:10.84a
1:15.34a
DNS

DNS

Finals

2:28.21a
2:33.55a
2:39.26a
2:50.38a
2:55.77a
3:04.02a
3:54.86a

1600 Meters varsity - Finals

PR
PR
PR

PR
PR

PR

PR

Century

Glenelg

Liberty

Liberty

South Carroll
Century

South Carroll
Francis Scott Key

Century

Glenelg

South Carroll
Liberty

Liberty

South Carroll
Century

Francis Scott Key

South Carroll
Century

Glenelg

Century

Francis Scott Key
Winters Mill
South Carroll
Glenelg

Francis Scott Key
Liberty

Liberty

Glenelg
Century
Century
Winters Mill
Liberty
South Carroll
South Carroll
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11 Tommy Holford
12 Andrew Miller

. 10 Derek Yuenger
10 Samuel Zaloudek

12 Hayden Hebert
11 Timothy Cherry
12 Dylan Jock

12 Trent Taylor

12 Luke Petenbrink
9 Jackson Steinbrenner

11 Tommy Holford
11 Patrick Bull
10 Noah Fisher
10 Gabriel Oetken
11 Liam Penny

12 Hayden Hebert

10 Peyton Dill

12 Trent Taylor

11 Davis Trump

10 Anthony Hagan

11 Nick Henderson
9 Parker Foster

10 Blake Ruckel

11 John Chambers, Jr.

12 Tyler Rivenbark

11 Aiden Michael
11 Colin Apellaniz

11 Joseph Zolkiewicz

11 Allen Ayoub
10 Jack Naecker

11 William Henderson

11 Aiden Michael

11 Joseph Zolkiewicz

10 Jack Naecker

11 William Henderson

11 Colin Apellaniz

10 Luke Pressimone

10 Grant Smith

Domenic Arena
Adam Ritz
Andrew Hagg
Isaiah Rivera

Jordan Devincent

Garrett Rodoff
Tommy Nelson
Jesse Jason

2:20.66a Winters Mill
2:31.18a South Carroll
2:33.78a Winters Mill
DNS South Carroll
Finals

4:44.32a Century
4:44.33a Glenelg
4:47.14a Glenelg
4:49.06a Liberty
5:00.04a Liberty
5:08.32a PR Winters Mill
5:20.40a Winters Mill
5:29.74a Century
5:40.17a Francis Scott Key
5:54.92a South Carroll
6:15.81a South Carroll
Finals

10:30.31a Century
10:30.59a Century
10:35.21a Liberty
10:38.28a  Liberty
11:40.03a Glenelg
11:42.40a Winters Mill
12:32.53a Winters Mill
12:44.71a  South Carroll
DNS South Carroll
DNS Glenelg

Varsity - Finals

16.66a PR Century
16.75a PR Liberty
17.54a South Carroll
18.19a PR Liberty
19.66a Century
20.13a Glenelg

Varsity - Finals

42.95a Century

44.61a PR South Carroll
46.52a Century

48.40a Glenelg

48.87a Liberty

57.62a PR Francis Scott Key
DNS Francis Scott Key
Finals

45.54a Century

45.95a Liberty

el oA

3200 Meters varsity

12 Kathryn Hopkins
12 Makenzie Hopkins

NouhRwnE

12 Kathryn Hopkins

11 Milana Gurvich

9 Abrianna Nelson
10 Rebecca Gauthier

11 Natalie Eckles

10 Allison Leimkuhler

11 Kaila Spence

11 Hope Callaway

11 Brooke Birckhead

11 Piper Nagaraj
12 Sierra Baker

9 Elyse Seligman
11 Alexia Wilson

5:37.80a
6:01.09a
6:41.34a
6:42.78a
DNS
DNS
DNS

- Finals

12:01.66a
12:14.11a
13:14.30a
13:34.02a
13:50.10a
14:07.66a
14:28.89a PR
DNF

Winters Mill
Glenelg
Century
Liberty
Winters Mill
Century
Glenelg

Winters Mill
Winters Mill
Century
Glenelg
Liberty
Liberty
Century
South Carroll

100m Hurdles - 33" Varsity - Finals

1
2
3
4
5

. 12 Zelda Hirsch

9 Alysia Zulu

. 11 Susan Shollenberger

10 Mallory Bell
9 Adriana Graff

18.33a
18.53a PR
18.56a
19.30a PR
20.69a

South Carroll
Glenelg
Glenelg
Century
Century

300m Hurdles - 30" varsity - Finals

il e

9 Sophia Taylor

. 11 Susan Shollenberger

9 Alysia Zulu
11 Kara Stach

50.96a PR
52.14a

52.15a PR
52.70a PR

4x100 Relay varsity - Finals

1.

Natalie Mason
Natalie Mattox
Jenna Callan
Sarayna Rivera
Sarah Cherry

Jasmine Shearer

Alysia Zulu
Megan Sites
Elizabeth Wolff
Brooke Turner
Julia Rennolds

Brooke Pribulick
Alexandria Smith

Leah Kaminski
Madelyn Perry
Adeline Kraics

54.06a

54.74a

56.07a

57.65a

4x200 Relay Vvarsity - Finals

1.

Natalie Holcombe

Natalie Mattox
Natalie Mason
Jenna Callan

1:53.12a

Century
Glenelg
Glenelg
Century

Century

Glenelg

South Carroll

Francis Scott Key

Century
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Justin Goldberg
Samuel Pippenger
Zachary Brown
Russell Henggeler
Austin Schemm
Jeshua Jerusalem
David Brooks
Dylan Ritz

Dillon Zanin
Adrian Villeda
Matthew Holstein
Aidan Amend

46.88a

47.91a

DQ

4x200 Relay varsity - Finals

1.

Brady Keeley
Dillon Zanin
Adrian Villeda
Peyton Thomas
Jordan Devincent
Michael Njoku
Garrett Rodoff
Jesse Jason
Austin Schemm
Jeshua Jerusalem
Dylan Ritz

David Brooks
Justin Goldberg
Samuel Pippenger
Zachary Brown
Russell Henggeler
Domenic Arena
Andrew Hagg
Isaiah Rivera
Adam Ritz

1:37.50a

1:37.70a

1:38.84a

1:39.38a

DQ

4x400 Relay varsity - Finals

1.

Everett Stimler
Ian Higgins
Matthew Finnan
Timothy Cherry
Jesse Jason

Ben Heibler
Spencer Hope
Luke Petenbrink
Peyton Dill

Jake Hurst

Ryan Sien

Aiden Michael
Brady Keeley
Joseph Zolkiewicz
Colby Dixon
Trevor Swope
David Brooks
Jeshua Jerusalem
Mason Layne
Grant Smith

3:34.17a

3:39.67a

3:40.28a

3:42.88a

4:03.94a

4x800 Relay varsity - Finals

Glenelg

Francis Scott Key

South Carroll

South Carroll

Liberty

Francis Scott Key

Glenelg

Century

Glenelg

Liberty

Century

South Carroll

Francis Scott Key

3.

4x400 Relay varsity

1.

3.

4x800 Relay varsity

1.

Sarah Cherry
Jasmine Shearer
Dayna Rohmann
Sarah Kang
Brooke Turner
Julia Rennolds
Elizabeth Wolff
Brooke Pribulick
Lauren Cooper
Leah Kaminski
Alexandria Smith
Madelyn Perry

Sierra Rohmann
Kara Rivenbark
Dayna Rohmann
Susan Shollenberger
Sydney Feola
Sophia Taylor
Meredith Kelly
Allison Leimkuhler
Alexia Wilson
Madeline Benfer
Zelda Hirsch
Madelyn Boyce
Elizabeth Stebner
Maya Potter
Olivia Maciejewski
Amanda Stebner

Kailey Kasbeer-Betty
Sierra Rohmann
Brooke Birckhead
Kelly Richardson
Sophia Taylor
Meredith Kelly
Abrianna Nelson
Allison Leimkuhler
Piper Nagaraj
Olivia Maciejewski
Katie Louis

Sierra Baker

1:56.09a

1:58.81a

2:03.67a

- Finals

4:24.96a

4:26.75a

4:44.26a

5:08.94a

- Finals

10:48.54a

10:55.29a

11:32.27a

Shot Put - 4kg varsity - Finals

Discus - 1kg varsity
1.

1
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

10 Naomi Whitlow
9 Adeline Kraics
9 Annabelle Gannon
9 Cheyenne Ellis

12 Danielle Bowman

. 10 Kamryn Stefanoski
. 11 Kailey Jarboe
. 11 Cameron Klein

9 Madelyn Perry

9 Adeline Kraics

32-00.25 PR
28-06.50
26-00.00 PR
25-04.50
25-03.50
23-07.00
22-10.00
21-08.25
18-05.50

- Finals

101-00 PR

Glenelg

South Carroll

Francis Scott Key

Glenelg

Century

South Carroll

Liberty

Glenelg

Century

Liberty

Winters Mill
Francis Scott Key
Glenelg

Century

South Carroll
Century

Liberty

Liberty

Francis Scott Key

Francis Scott Key
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Timothy Cherry
Matthew Finnan
Dylan Jock

Tyler Rivenbark
Seth Lassiter
Logan Cyford
Ben Heibler
Spencer Hope
Anthony Crognale
Ryan Lustig

Jake Hurst

Jaden Lewis
Samuel Zaloudek
Andrew Miller
Blake Ruckel
Liam Penny
Theo Beyer
Daniel Russell
Trent Lomax
Derek Yuenger

8:49.58a

8:52.55a

9:00.37a

9:41.51a

10:48.43a

Shot Put - 12Ib varsity - Finals

©

10.
11.

NGO AWM

12 Benjamin Treat
12 Mason Breeze
11 Nathan Fields

12 Matthew Watkins
11 Samuel Pippenger
9 Jacob Dell
9 Chidima Iziogo
10 Nathan Michel
9 Jacey Breden
9 Samuel Richmond

11 Christopher Marroquin

48-08.75
44-05.00
43-00.00 PR
35-01.00
33-10.00
31-05.00
30-01.50
28-05.50
24-03.50
23-07.50 PR
21-05.00

Discus - 1.6kg Vvarsity - Finals

jury
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12 Mason Breeze
12 Matthew Watkins
11 Jarnell Davis
11 Samuel Pippenger
11 Nathan Fields
12 Benjamin Treat
9 Jacob Dell
9 Chidima Iziogo
9 Jacey Breden
10 Nathan Michel
9 Drew Jenkins

134-03
113-05
106-02
102-09 PR
99-08
99-02
78-00
77-08
69-10 PR
56-05
DNS

High Jump Varsity - Finals

:hbol\)r—l

. 12 Brady Keeley
. 12 Justin Sheetz
. 11 Dillon Zanin
9 Lucas Beckwith
11 Allen Ayoub

5-10.00
5-10.00
5-10.00 PR
5-00.00
NH

Pole Vault varsity - Finals

1
2
3

. 11 Peyton Thomas
. 12 Adam Ritz
. 12 Trevor Swope

13-00.00
12-00.00 PR
11-06.00

Glenelg

Liberty

Century

South Carroll

Winters Mill

Liberty

Liberty

South Carroll
South Carroll
Francis Scott Key
Glenelg

Francis Scott Key
Century

Winters Mill
Century

Winters Mill

Liberty

Francis Scott Key
South Carroll
Glenelg

South Carroll
Liberty

Francis Scott Key
Century

Century

Winters Mill
Winters Mill

South Carroll
Liberty
South Carroll
Century
Liberty

South Carroll
Century
South Carroll

12 Danielle Bowman
10 Naomi Whitlow
11 Kailey Jarboe
9 Ashleigh Porter
11 Cameron Klein
10 Kamryn Stefanoski
10 Annelise Riordan
10 Elizabeth Coonts
9 Annabelle Gannon

90-10 PR
87-04
86-11 PR
70-06
64-09
64-03 PR
63-09 PR
58-00
49-10

High Jump Vvarsity - Finals

QU A WN R

. 11 Sophia Smithson

9 Ashleigh Porter

9 Samantha Guitierrez
. 11 Kara Stach

. 11 Kathryn Grow

9 Brooke Turner

5-00.00 PR
4-10.00
4-06.00 PR
4-04.00
4-04.00
4-02.00 PR

Pole Vault varsity - Finals

Wb e

12 Zelda Hirsch
10 Annelise Riordan
10 Rileigh Mansfield
10 Natalie Mason

9 Mackenzie Leach

9-00.00
8-00.00
8-00.00 PR
7-00.00
NH

Long Jump Varsity - Finals

1
2
3.
4

NG RAEWNE

10 Isabella Mastria

10 Rileigh Mansfield

10 Iveren Asom

10 Wilcoria Taku

11 Jasmine Shearer
9 Annabelle Gannon
9 Alexandria Smith

10 Julia Rennolds

. 10 Rileigh Mansfield
9 Natalie Mattox

9 Annabelle Gannon
. 11 Jasmine Shearer

15-08.25
15-05.25 PR
14-05.50 PR
13-08.00
13-06.50
13-02.00 PR
11-02.50
11-00.00

Triple Jump Varsity - Finals

32-08.75 PR
31-04.50 PR
30-01.25 PR
27-03.25 PR

South Carroll
Winters Mill
Liberty

Francis Scott Key
Liberty

Century

South Carroll
Century

Glenelg

South Carroll
Francis Scott Key
Francis Scott Key
Century

Century

South Carroll

South Carroll
South Carroll
Century
Century
Glenelg

Century

Century

Liberty

Francis Scott Key
Glenelg

Glenelg

Francis Scott Key
South Carroll

Century
Century
Glenelg
Glenelg
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11 Ryan Schlauch
11 Chris Marquis
10 Grant Smith

11 Austin Schemm
10 Zachary Gruzs

® N U A

11-00.00 PR
10-06.00
10-06.00 PR
9-06.00
8-00.00

Long Jump Varsity - Finals

12 Ian Higgins

11 Ifabisi Owens

11 Tommy Nelson

10 Garrett Rodoff

11 Austin Schemm
9 Isaiah Rivera

11 Domenic Arena

NoubhwNe

21-01.00
19-06.25
19-06.00 PR
18-06.75
18-02.25 PR
17-06.75 PR
16-00.00

Triple Jump Varsity - Finals

11 Ifabisi Owens

10 Garrett Rodoff

12 Russell Henggeler
9 Isaiah Rivera

10 Samuel Heintz

12 Jan Upton

12 Eliezar Jimenez

nhwne

43-00.50
38-01.75
38-00.50 PR
33-00.50
31-09.00 PR
DNS

DNS

Liberty
Liberty
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Glenelg

Glenelg

Liberty

Liberty

Francis Scott Key
Century
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